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The following CRs were agreed by SA WG5 and are provided to TSG SA#64 for approval:

	TS
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	@ Mtg
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected
	Other Aff Specs

	32.251
	0372
	1
	Rel-12
	Introduce Core Network Operator selection origin for Shared Networks
	B
	12.5.0
	S5-94
	S5-140753
	Alcatel-Lucent
	CH12
	6.1.1, 6.1.2, 6.1.3, 6.1.4, 6.1.5, 6.1.6, 6.1.7, 6.1.8, 6.1.9, 6.3.1.2, 6.3.2, 6.3.3, 6.5
	TS 32.299 CR 0585  TS 32.298 CR 0451

	32.275
	0052
	1
	Rel-12
	Assured transfer charging description
	B
	12.0.0
	S5-95
	S5-143382
	Huawei
	CH12
	5.2.2.1.9.1, 5.3.2.1.5.1
	

	32.298
	0451
	-
	Rel-12
	Introduce Core Network Operator selection origin for Shared Networks
	B
	12.3.0
	S5-94
	S5-140647
	Alcatel-Lucent
	CH12
	5.1.2.2.9A(New), 5.2.2.2
	TS 32.251 CR 0372 TS 32.299 CR 0585

	32.299
	0582
	1
	Rel-12
	Remove clause 6.3 Editor's Notes
	F
	12.4.0
	S5-94
	S5-140561
	Ericsson
	CH12
	6.3, 6.3.1, 6.3.2
	

	32.299
	0585
	1
	Rel-12
	Introduce Core Network Operator selection origin for Shared Networks
	B
	12.4.0
	S5-94
	S5-140754
	Alcatel-Lucent
	CH12
	7.2, 7.2.41A(New), 7.2.158
	TS 32.251 CR 0372 TS 32.298 CR 0451


